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CP105PLUNGER ACTION

STROKE106

Material:
Finish:
Supplied with:
Max holding force:
Weight:
 
Stroke:
Clamping pressure:

26/11/09

Heavy gauge steel
Chemi blacked
M16x100mm spindle
5000daN
CP105   6.20Kgs
CP105L 7.20Kgs
106mm

Handle opens 180~

CP105LCP105

127070

5784 n30

n10,3

86

50
28

126

256 138

172

356

R515

M16x60mm

650 daN


